Shareholding of the Non-Promoter(s)

Foreign  Investors

(including Non-

Resident Indians/ FIIs /

Foreign Mutual Funds)

216,24,310 14.96 3,91,89,045

27.83

Financial

Institutions/Banks/ Banks &

Mutual Funds promoted by

Banks/ Institutions

98,17,563 6.79

Others (Public, Public

Bodies Corporate etc.)
91,49,786 6.33

Total 14,45,12,128  100.00 14,07,99,257  100.00
#Note: Assuming the full Acceptance of the Buyback Offer Size in accordance with the Buyback Entitlement for all Eligible

Shareholders. However, the post-Buyback shareholding pattern may differ.

Note: This does not include the allotment made by the Company pursuant to exercise of stock options on June 07, 2025.

15.5 The Promoters and the Promoter Group’s holding, who have expressed their intention to participate in

the Buyback, in terms of number of Equity Shares after buyback (assuming full acceptance) is

mentioned below:

Sr.

No.

Name of Promoter Pre-Buyback shareholding as

on Record Date, i.e., June 06,

2025

Post-Buyback shareholding (assuming full

acceptance)

No. of

Equity

Shares held

% of shareholding No. of Equity

Shares held

% of shareholding

Promoters

1.  Ravindra Kishore Sinha 5,66,18,087 39.18 5,53,59,008 39.32

2.  Rituraj Kishore Sinha 1,61,03,533 11.14 1,57,45,422 11.18

Members of the Promoter Group

3.  Rita Kishore Sinha 2,30,89,865 15.98 2,25,76,390 16.03

4.  Rivoli Sinha 46,82,510 3.24 45,78,381 3.25

5.  Pallavi Sinha 2,17,970 0.15 2,13,123 0.15

6.  Vocational Skills

Council India Private

Limited

31,42,152 2.17 30,72,277 2.18

7.  Vikash Kishore Prasad  13,750 0.01 13,445 0.01

8.  Satyendra Kishore  10,884 0.01 10,642 0.01

9.  Vishan Narain Khanna  8,500 0.01 8,311 0.01

Total 10,38,87,251 71.89 10,15,76,999 72.14

15.6 Assuming full acceptance of the Buyback, the issued, subscribed and paid-up Equity Share capital of

the Company would be as fully set out in paragraph 15.1 of this Letter of Offer.

15.7 Please refer to paragraph 15.4 of this Letter of Offer for details regarding shareholding (pre and post

buyback) of the Promoters and Members of the Promoter Group in the Company. For details regarding

the shareholding of Promoters and Members of Promoter Group and shareholding of Directors/Key

Managerial Personnel as on date of Public Announcement, please refer to paragraphs 6.1 and 6.34 of